@ Full Circle Service

1036S PARTS LIST




1036S PARTS LIST

PART
RO,

1145057
1139303

145730
1931320

e WA GHER e s v

1139289
4138204
1145058
1505600
1120107
1907820
1100892

Figure B.l1

PART MNAME

TOP COVER ,OPBS |,

CONTROL LABEL, COVER,®AS,
ﬂ-ﬂh’!‘.—- 5"-#.!-!11 lnﬁji- " O ®
BPEED MUY & o o o o o8 &

LOGO LABEL, 115 VAC PR5 | |
LOGO LABEL, 230 VAC . . « =«
BOTTOM COVERSHS ., hy
SCREW, #12 X 1" LCIHG Qﬂﬁ. 5
RUBBER FOOT . . . i
SCREW, #l0-32 X -lf]' LGHG
CAUTION LABEL a7 At ek

L} L L] . = L L]

. L] . = L ¥ L | L]  ®

- L L . L L] L -

QUANTITY

115v 230V

[HR ey

e e B

o s e e

B



Figure 8.2

INDEX PART QUANTITY
NO. NO, PART NAME 115V 230V
1 1139399 CUTTER DRIVE GEAR ¢ & +. ¢ s o = =« s &« 1 1
2 {{4§1gr PULLEY & PINION ASSY.O®F. . . . . . . 1 1
*3 139320 DRIVE BELT. . . R TR | 1
4 1139301 MOTOR PULLEY, 230 VAC .0%. . . . . . 1
4 1139273  MOTOR PULLEY, 115 VAC . . . . s .« A
5 1330301 NEM, LIS UAC, TR . u w0 a5 v oes a A
5 1139302 FAN, 230 VAC. D . 1
6 3339399 BASEBOARD, 115 VAC AND 230 VAC.<PA . 1 1
7 1139396 METAL CLADDING, 115 VAC AND 230 VAC . 1
8 3139325 DPLABPIC BUARD & i « « = & % % @ v w e A 1
9 1139327 BAR, GUARD. . . o v bl S b B 1
10 1907201 SCREW, #8-32 X 3/8" LONG. « + o « o « 3 3
11 1139330 THREADED STAND=OFF. . « « « + « s+ +« o« 2 2
12 2345589 NOTOR, 1X5 VAC: 5 o o n % o v & o v o« A
12 1120814 MOTOR, 230 VAC, , . . 2 Bl e 1
13 1914709 BOLT, #5/16-18 X 1" LONG. » » « » » « 4 4
14 1926821 LOCK NUT, #5718 = IB; v o o o % o 0 » 4 4
15 | I35@43 POWER CORD ASSY., 115 o N e 1
15 1119138 POWER CORD ASSY., 230 VAC , + & + & 1
16 1929201 BOLL FIN. <« o« o o % o % o 5 ¢« % o o5 1 1

* This part is obselete you can purchase a 21" in v-belt locally
at any auto parts store.




INDEX

8

DD D o~ =] O LN ke L RS

e e
O LN s L B D

Pt ot et ot et
WD =) =] h

PART
NO.

1139299
1907201
1925004
1146744
1903003
1926802
1139300
1139298
1902828
F3o=2a2
1145575
1122005
1902821
1139326
1131146
1900562
1925162
1id343
1145576
1139323
1139384
1136662
1952414

Figure 8.3

PART NAME

SWITCH BRACKET. . .
SCREW, #8-32 X 3/8" LDHG
WASHER, FLAT. . « « s &
PUSH BUTTON SWITCH. . « «
SCREW, #8-32 X 3/8" LONG.
NUT, #8-32. . . .

CIRCUIT BREAKER, 115 ?AC.
CIRCUIT BREAKER, 230 VAC.
SCREW, #8-32 X 3/4" LONG.
MICRO SWITCH, GUARD 115 VAC
MICRO SWITCH, GUARD 230 VAC
INSULATOR . . . :
SCREW, #4-40 X 1/2" LONG.

SIDE BRACEBT: + o 5 o 5 & %
ACTUATOR. . . .
SCREW, #10-32 x 1;’2' LDNG 2
WASHER, FLAT. & ;

MICRO SWITCH, RE?ERSE 115 VAC
MICRO SWITCH, REVERSE 230 VAC
REI‘AY, 115 vﬁc- - L] L} L] L ) o L]
RELAY, 230 VAC. .
CONNECTOR . . . .
STRAIN RELIEF , .

- - L] - - - - - - - - - - - L - - - - - - - -

- L] L] - - - - L L] - - L] L] L] L

- - - - - -

- - - - - - - -

QUANTITY
115v 230V
1 1
6 6
2 2
1 1
2 2
3 3
1
1
1 1
1
1
1 1
4 L
2 2
1 1
1 1
1 1
1
1
1
1
1 1
1 1

* This part is obselete we can no longer get this part.




Figure 8.4

51139352 —GBF-OFP—CUTEERS , 2MH-_.
10 1135397 SPRIPPER, UPPER, 2MM-

INDEX PART QUANTITY
NO. NO. PART NAME 115v 230V
1 1951941 SCREW, #3/8-16 X 3/4" LONG. . - 3 3
2 1926010 LOCKWASHER, SPRING. . . + « & P 3 3
3 1139362 HEADSTOCK ASSY. . . « « & & = . . 1 1
4 1145833 STRIPPER, UPPER 4MM , . . . . & @ e 32
5 112{:'132 TIE R{}D ® * % & ¥ ® ¥ ® ® ¥ % L ] 1 1
&_HH'E'*‘_ TAILSWCR AES?! T ® & ® ® ¥ ® L ] 1 1
7 1929213 ROLL PIN. . . ‘. e m s . e 2 2
8 1?9733 GEAR, CUTTER. . 0&> . . . . v« 2 2
9 1139353 SET OF CUTTERS, 4MM , ., . . . . . 1 1
T F T L aa | 1 —1

“ﬁi

li~h——lL393E+-£ﬂEL£EEE4_ZHﬂ_L_L_;_L_
12 1925022

WASHER, FLAT., . . « T 2
13 1120124 CUTTER DRIVE GEAR, 115 vhc. s s s s u 1
13 1135399 CUTTER DRIVE GEAR, 230 VAC., . « « « » 1
14 1932503  RETAINING RING, 1" O.D. 4 « o« « « & & 1 1
15 1139368 SPACER SHAFT. « + o = s s o' o s & & 4 4
16 1139375 RESTRICTOR PLATE. = ¢ o« = 5 o s s & & 1 1
17 1139328 HOOK FASTENER . 4+ o ¢ o s ¢ s 2 » & o 1 1
18 1927402 ELASTIC STOP NUT « ¢ o« « o o« s s & & 6 6
19 1139373 SUPPORT BRACKET ASSY. « o« o ¢« s o o & 1 1
20 1907208 SCREW, #10/32 X 3/B". ¢ 4 o ¢ ¢ o o » ;] 8
21 1926821 ILOCKENUT, #5/16-1B o « « « o o« s o o o 4 4
22 1932501 RETAINING RING, 7/B" O.Du & o o &« « o 1 1
23 112“?41 H?LDH WASHER. B ok B Ch B Do o E T 3 3
= =G Ti - 2 - o . a4 ® B ¥ = ® @ 1 1
25 112“335 SPACER! I I T T T T 1 1
26 1914709 BOLT, #5/16-18 H 1' LDHG. v s s e e 4 4
27 1852807 SQUARE EKEY, 3/16" X 1/2". . 2« &« « = = 2 1
28 1129-1"“3 CROSS BAR " = = ® & ® W = ® ¥ ¥ ow ® ® 1 1
29 1145767 STRIPPER, 4MM , . 4« » » s » o s o s« & 32 32

r’ | HT
'

t-HH-i o a e s TR S B
1 2 Tl o R I " 3 L
‘,’ : Ladl
AT T e L g S e T



Figure 8.5

IKDEX PART QUANTITY
NO. NO. PART NAME I15v 230V
1 1129"&9 TOP PAD & & = = & o = & 4 & % & & w 2 2
2 1129"5? TOBE: s & & » = s = % o & & = § ® @ @ 1 1
3 1145611 DRSY TOWERY v s ik & i sew b & wow 1 1
4 1145313 INETRUCTION MANUAL. « o o o = s s & & 1 1
5 1129488 BOTTOM PAD. . & « s s 5 o & s & 8 % & 1 1
6 1129450 FRONT RURHEBR: = &« » = % = o s 9.5 2 » 1 1
7 1129491 REAR BUHHBE . o « s o & & o 5 5 & = 1 1
] 1925118 Hﬁlwﬁni #® ® ® ® ® & ® & & @ @ ® @ @ W ‘ ‘
9 1951915 SCREW, #1/4-20 X 2" LOMG. + + « & » 4 4
10 1129486 CARmHI = ® ® ® ¥ ® ® ® # ® ® & @® # @ ]. 1

©




	COVER PAGE
	TOP COVER & BASE
	MOTOR, PULLEYS, GEAR, POWER CORD
	SWITCHES, RELAYS, CIRCUIT BREAKERS
	CUTTER VIEW
	PACKAGING

